2. &6
C‘-’
W

LONG KHAC
RICE BARN-CAFE

A cozy caf€ corner on the second floor of its Ruen Tamarind restaurant,
the Long Khao Rice Barn Caf¢., overlooking the swimming pool and resort’s atmosphere.
Offering a selection of organic forest coffee and teas as well as a selection of delectable cakes and pastries.

Open daily
11:00 —17:00 hrs.

For reservation, please contact ++66 (0) 53 418896
or email reservation(@tamarindvillage.com



Long Khao

Rice Barn Café

at Tamarind Village Chiang Mai

DESSERT SELECTION

Bel fruit cake iAnuzgu / Fruit cake ianwaldl /
Brownie v3l

KHAO NIEW MAMUANG dnwmilgauzaing
Jasmine Panna Cotta wiuun aenm nauusd

Homemade yoghurt with fresh fruit, cereal & honey

Toiisnannuwalil Sy 1nis
Seasonal fruit walijsaw

Ice cream losn3y

Tamarind / Coconut / Passion Fruit Sorbet/ Strawberry /
Chocolate / Vanilla

ORGANIC FOREST COFFEE

HOT

ICED

Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha, Americano, Espresso,
Macchiato, Decaf Coffee

ORGANIC TEA

HOT
ICED
Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Oolong, Green Tea,

120

200
200

150
180
150

150
160

150
160

Black Tea, Jasmine, Roselle, Butterfly Pea, Chamomile,

Lemongrass, Ginger, Turmeric,

MONSOON TEA SELECTION

Oolong Tea from Mae Salong, Chiang Rai

Shangri la blend oolong: Rose, blue lotus, vanilla, orange

Green Tea from Mae Tang, Chiang Mai

Tropical Sunset: green tea, mango, passion fruit, papaya

Flavored Black Tea from Fang, Chiang Mai

Monsoon Blend: Rose, ginger, peach, watermelon

Siam Blend:

Lemongrass, chili, kefir lime, galangal, ginger
Like Tom Yum

All prices are subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax

110
Q/\/

LONG KHAC
RICE BARN CAFE

180



