



*Long Khao Rice Barn Café*

*at Tamarind Village Chiang Mai*

A cozy café corner on the second floor of its Ruen Tamarind restaurant, the Long Khao Rice Barn Café., overlooking the swimming pool and resort's atmosphere. Offering a selection of organic forest coffee and teas as well as a selection of delectable cakes and pastries.

**Open daily**  
**11:00 – 17:00 hrs.**

For reservation, please contact ++66 (0) 53 418896  
or email [reservation@tamarindvillage.com](mailto:reservation@tamarindvillage.com)

# Long Khao Rice Barn Café

at Tamarind Village Chiang Mai

## DESSERT SELECTION

Bel fruit cake เค้กมะตูม / Fruit cake เค้กผลไม้ / Brownie บราวน์	120
KHAO NIEW MAMUANG ข้าวเหนียวมะม่วง	200
Jasmine Panna Cotta พานนา คอตตา กลิ่นมะลิ	200
Homemade yoghurt with fresh fruit, cereal & honey โยเกิร์ตสดกับผลไม้ ธัญพืช น้ำผึ้ง	150
Seasonal fruit ผลไม้รวม	180
Ice cream ไอศกรีม <i>Tamarind / Coconut / Passion Fruit Sorbet/ Strawberry / Chocolate / Vanilla</i>	150

## ORGANIC FOREST COFFEE

<b>HOT</b>	150
<b>ICED</b>	160
Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha, Americano, Espresso, Macchiato, Decaf Coffee	

## ORGANIC TEA

<b>HOT</b>	150
<b>ICED</b>	160
Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Oolong, Green Tea, Black Tea, Jasmine, Roselle, Butterfly Pea, Chamomile, Lemongrass, Ginger, Turmeric,	

## MONSOON TEA SELECTION 180

Oolong Tea from Mae Salong, Chiang Rai <i>Shangri la blend oolong: Rose, blue lotus, vanilla, orange</i>
Green Tea from Mae Tang, Chiang Mai <i>Tropical Sunset: green tea, mango, passion fruit, papaya</i>
Flavored Black Tea from Fang, Chiang Mai <i>Monsoon Blend: Rose, ginger, peach, watermelon</i>
Siam Blend: Lemongrass, chili, kefir lime, galangal, ginger <i>Like Tom Yum</i>

All prices are subject to 10% service charge  
and applicable government tax